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Confirmed: 
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Assigned 

Supervisor 

Cain Jessica 

jdcain@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-3-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units James Corbett jcorbett@portervilleschools.org Porterville 

Monache 

HS 

Susan 

Henderson-

Perry 

Castro Kelsey 

mccall111@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-10-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Todd  Coons tcoons@portervilleschools.org Porterville 

Porterville 

HS 

Susan 

Henderson-

Perry 

DeJarnett Cheyenne 

cheyennedejarnett@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-3-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Aireal Covey airealcovey@cusd.com Clovis 

Clovis East 

HS 

Susan 

Henderson-

Perry 

Gutierrez Natalie nataliiaa@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-24-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Amy Baker abaker@luhsd.k12.ca.us Lemoore 

Lemoore 

HS 

Rosco 

Vaughn 

Higgins Tyler 

tylerhiggins71@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-9-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Sam  Meredith smeredith@muhsd.org Atwater Atwater HS 

Jesse 

Bower 

Magallon Mayra magallon@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-10-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Jason  Bretz jbretz@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us Los Banos 

Los Banos 

HS 

Rosco 

Vaughn 

Magill Kevin 

kpmagill5@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-3-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Vikki Davis vdavis@muhsd.org Merced 

Golden 

Valley HS 

Jesse 

Bower 

Martins Taylor 

taylormartins29@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-3-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Aimee Veldhuizen aveldhuizen@vusd.org Visalia 

El 

Diamante 

HS 

Rosco 

Vaughn 

Mejia Alexis 

alex1325@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-24-20  

Final 

Student Arthur Faria afaria@muhsd.org Merced 

El Capitan 

HS 

Jesse 

Bower 



Teach 

10 

Units 

Mellott Kelley 

kelmel97@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-10-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Koren Brown kbrown@vusd.org Visalia 

Mt. 

Whitney HS 

Rosco 

Vaughn 

Petersen Brenda 

brenda_petersen@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-6-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Amanda Gallan agalan@lghs.k12.ca.us Le Grand 

Le Grand 

HS  

Jesse 

Bower 

Puga Sandra sandrapuga@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-10-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Amanda Ferguson aferguson@kingsburghigh.com Kingsburg 

Kingsburg 

HS 

Rosco 

Vaughn 

Rico Viviana viviana17@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-24-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Jason  Bretz jbretz@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us Los Banos 

Lo Banos 

HS 

Rosco 

Vaughn 

Rising Emily godisgood1234@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 2-18-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units 

Dan 

Crookham TBD crookham@exeter.k12.ca.us Exeter Exeter HS 

Susan 

Henderson-

Perry 

Santos Kaylee kayleesantos267@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-10-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Chris Williams chrisw@centralusd.k12.ca.us Central 

Central 

West HS 

Jesse 

Bower 

Smith Amanda 

amandalong94@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 3-10-20  

Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Jared Castle jared.castle@tulare.k12.ca.us Tulare 

Tulare HS 

Farm 

Rosco 

Vaughn 

Huerta Yesenia yh5600215@mail.fresnostate.edu AG 

5-13-20  Final 

Student 

Teach 

10 

Units Michael Shilperoot schilperoort.m@monet.k12.ca.us Modesto 

Thomas 

Downey HS 

Jesse 

Bower 

 


